Y —=ILRILA
oA S — h EFHHR—

FIBIEADE A
EHGLEEE
TOOLHOLDER FOR THE SYSTEM 229
FLANK AND RAKE FACE COOLING FOR

HIGHER PERFORMA
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THE DIFFERENCE:
MORE POSSIBILITIES
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Targeted coolant supply for high
cutting performance
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Universal coolant connection to the
toolholder
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Diameter-independent
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The HORN connection interface code - what is it needed for?

The connection interface code ensures that you will always find the appropriate tools and is shown on toolholders and inserts.
If the codes match, the insert can be used in the corresponding toolholder.

This also applies to our modular holder system, where the connection code indicates the interface between the holder and
the cassette.
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HORN connection interface codes and possible combinations:
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Example toolholder
Bz0 h b L h, i f oo HWS
Part number
RH229.2020.18.0A.03.1K 20 20 107 25 18,55 f1+w/2 18 229030
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Number code of the toolholder:

RH229.2020.18.0A.05.1K

Version of the toolholder

— Max. depth of cut

— Shank dimensions

— Tool system

— Type of the toolholder = Right (R) or Left (L)
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Position of the coolant transfer
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Toolholder
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R=ABFN—23 YRR
R = right hand version shown
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Part number

RH229.2020.18.0A.03.1K
RH229.2020.18.0A.04.1K
RH229.2020.18.0A.05.1K
RH229.2020.18.0A.06.1K
RH229.2020.18.0A.08.1K
RH229.2525.18.0A.03.1K
RH229.2525.18.0A.04.1K
RH229.2525.18.0A.05.1K
RH229.2525.18.0A.06.1K
RH229.2525.18.0A.08.1K
LH229.2020.18.0A.03.1K
LH229.2020.18.0A.04.1K
LH229.2020.18.0A.05.1K
LH229.2020.18.0A.06.1K
LH229.2020.18.0A.08.1K
LH229.2525.18.0A.03.1K
LH229.2525.18.0A.04.1K
LH229.2525.18.0A.05.1K
LH229.2525.18.0A.06.1K
LH229.2525.18.0A.08.1K
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Spare Parts
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Toolholder

R/LH229...
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L=FEBFEN—-3>

L = left hand version

h b L h,
20 20 107 25
20 20 107 25
20 20 107 25
20 20 107 25
20 20 109 32
25 25 122 32
25 25 122 32
25 25 122 32
25 25 122 32
25 25 122 32
20 20 107 25
20 20 107 25
20 20 107 25
20 20 107 25
20 20 109 32
25 25 122 32
25 25 122 32
25 25 122 32
25 25 122 32
25 25 122 32
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Coolant supply Clamping Screw
004.00.16 6.23T25P

f, f
18,55 f+w/2
18,15 f+w/2
17,75 f+w/2
17,4 f +w/2
16,9 f+w/2
23,55 f+w/2
23,15 f+w/2
22,75 f+w/2
22,4 f+w/2
21,9 f+w/2
18,55 f+w/2
18,15 f+w/2
17,75 f+w/2
17,4 f+w/2
16,9 f+w/2
23,55 f+w/2
23,15 f+w/2
22,75 f+w/2
22,4 f+w/2
21,9 f+w/2
FILORLOF
TORX PLUS® Wrench

T25PQ

t, w HWS
18 3 229030
18 4 229040
18 5 229040
18 6 229051
18 8 229081
18 3 229030
18 4 229040
18 5 229040
18 6 229051
18 8 229081
18 3 229030
18 4 229040
18 5 229040
18 6 229051
18 8 229081
18 3 229030
18 4 229040
18 5 229040
18 6 229051
18 8 229081
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Toolholder
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R = right hand version shown L = left hand version
ik h b } L, h, f, f t w HWS
Part number
RH229.2020.25.0A.03.1K 20 20 113 50 25 18,55 f+w/2 25 8 229030
RH229.2020.25.0A.04.1K 20 20 113 50 25 18,15 f+w/2 25 4 229040
RH229.2020.25.0A.05.1K 20 20 113 50 25 17,75 f+w/2 25 5 229040
RH229.2020.25.0A.06.1K 20 20 113 50 25 17,4 f+w/2 25 6 229051
RH229.2020.25.0A.08.1K 20 20 113 50 32 16,9 f+w/2 25 8 229081
RH229.2525.25.0A.03.1K 25 25 128 50 32 28855 f+w/2 25 3 229030
RH229.2525.25.0A.04.1K 25 25 128 50 32 23,15 f+w/2 25 4 229040
RH229.2525.25.0A.05.1K 25 25 128 50 32 22,75 f+w/2 25 5 229040
RH229.2525.25.0A.06.1K 25 25 128 50 32 22,4 f+w/2 25 6 229051
RH229.2525.25.0A.08.1K 25 25 128 50 32 21,9 f+w/2 25 8 229081
LH229.2020.25.0A.03.1K 20 20 113 50 25 18,55 f+w/2 25 8 229030
LH229.2020.25.0A.04.1K 20 20 113 50 25 18,15 f+w/2 25 4 229040
LH229.2020.25.0A.05.1K 20 20 113 50 25 17,75 f+w/2 25 5 229040
LH229.2020.25.0A.06.1K 20 20 113 50 25 17,4 f+w/2 25 6 229051
LH229.2020.25.0A.08.1K 20 20 113 50 32 16,9 f+w/2 25 8 229081
LH229.2525.25.0A.03.1K 25 25 128 50 32 23,55 f+w/2 25 3 229030
LH229.2525.25.0A.04.1K 25 25 128 50 32 23,15 f+w/2 25 4 229040
LH229.2525.25.0A.05.1K 25 25 128 50 32 22,75 f+w/2 25 5 229040
LH229.2525.25.0A.06.1K 25 25 128 50 32 22,4 f+w/2 25 6 229051
LH229.2525.25.0A.08.1K 25 25 128 50 32 21,9 f+w/2 25 8 229081

Fimabam
Spare Parts
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Toolholder Coolant supply Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
R/LH229... 004.00.16 6.23T25P T25PQ
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FIND YOUR RIGHT
TOOLING SOLUTION NOW.

horn-group.com
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Tel 0566-62-8075
Fax 0566-62-8084

horn@ztec-izushi.co.jp
www.phhorn.jp
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DEUTSCHLAND, STAMMSITZ
GERMANY, HEADQUARTERS
Hartmetall-Werkzeugfabrik
Paul Horn GmbH
Horn-Strafle 1

72072 Tubingen

Tel +49 7071/ 7004-0
Fax +49 7071 /72893

info@de.horn-group.com
horn-group.com
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